Neurology
Accessories and Consumables
ME Supplies
Volume Quantity
400 g 3 containers
180 g 10 tubes
Order Code/Model
ZV-401E03

Model
TG-121T
Order Code
P908
Model
TG-921T3
Single-patient use SpO2 probes
Nasal adapters  for non-intubated patients
Order Code Model Quantity Length Applicable for
P203A TL-271T 24 0.8 m
Adult �nger/toe
P203E TL-271T3 24 1.6 m
P203B Tl-272T 24 0.8 m
Child �nger/toe
P203F Tl-272T3 24 1.6 m
P203C TL-273T 24 0.8 m
Neonate instep
P203G TL-273T3 24 1.6 m
P203D TL-274T 24 0.8 m
Infant �nger/toe
P203H TL-274T3 24 1.6 m
5)
3)1) 2)
Order Code Model Length
P311C TL-631T3 1.6 m
Adult �nger/toe
Child �nger/toe
Neonate instep
Infant �nger/toe
SpO2, CO2 EEG
Selection Guide
Electrode junction box
or
Stimulation unit
or
Main unit
Extension cords
K625A (BM-001B): for 3 electrodes
K625B (BM-002B): for 2 electrodes
Evoked EEG
Disk electrodes
H852A (NE-132B), H853 (NE-134B): Collodion type
H854 (NE-142B): for ABR
H528 (NE-136B): for stimulation
Evoked electromyogram
Finger electrodes
H653 (NM-450S), H659 (NM-451B)
Surface electrodes
H634 (NM-312S), H638 (NM-315S)
NCS disposable electrodes
H690 (NM-317Y3), H691 (NM-319Y),
H692 (NM-316Y), H693 (NM-310Y),
H694A (NM-314YS), H694B (NM-314YL)
Nerve Conduction Study (NCS)
Ground electrodes
Ground electrodes, strap type
H662 (NM-501B), H663 (NM-502B),
H664 (NM-503B), H662A (NM-506B),
H664A (NM-505B)
Ground electrodes, disk type
H658 (NM-550B), H658A (NM-551B)
Surface stimulating electrodes
H639 (NM-422B): Adult, stainless
H636 (NM-420S): Adult, felt
H635 (NM-410S): Child, felt
H637 (NM-430S): Variable distance type
Electrical stimulation
Selection GuideEMG/EP Measuring System
Order Code Model Size Length
H660 NM-640T Ø 0.45 mm 30 mm
K611 BM-121S - 1 m
NCS disposable electrodes
Order Code Model Quantity Length
H690 NM-317Y3 3 pcs×10 packs 0.2 m
H691 NM-319Y 4 pcs×10 packs 0.2 m
Order Code Model Quantity Length Usage
H694A NM-314YS 4 pcs×10 packs 0.2 m 4 MEP/SEP electrodes
H694B NM-314YL 4 pcs×10 packs 1.8 m 4 MEP/SEP electrodes
Order Code Model Quantity Length Usage
H692 NM-316Y 5 pcs×10 packs 0.2 m
4 recording electrodes,
1 ground electrode
Order Code Model Quantity Length Usage
H693 NM-310Y 1 pc×10 packs 1.8 m 1 ground electrode, large
Order Code Model Length
K625A BM-001B 1.5 m
K625B BM-002B 1.5 m
K625C BM-003B 3.5 m
K625D BM-004B 3.5 m
K629 BM-990W 1.6 m
K629A BM-990B 3.5 m
Usage
For 3 electrodes
For 2 electrodes
For 3 electrodes
For 2 electrodes
For stimulation
For stimulation
Single-fiber electrode and extension cords
Extension cord
H691 (NM-319Y)
H690 (NM-317Y3)
K625A (BM-001B)
K625B (BM-002B)
Usage
2 recording electrodes,
1 ground electrode
4 recording electrodes
Electrodes EMG/EP Measuring System
Order Code Model Length
H852A NE-132B 1.5 m
Finger electrodes Extension cables for disposable electrodes
For MEB-2300
Order Code Model Length
H528 NE-136B 0.3 m
For ABR
Order Code Model Length
H854 NE-142B 0.5 m
Order Code Model
H653 NM-450S
H659 NM-451B
For MEB-2300
Length
2 m
0.3 m
Order Code Model
H853 NE-134B
• Collodion type
Order Code Model Length
K626 BM-910B 3 m
Order Code Model Length
K627 BM-911B 3 m
Evoked EEG disk electrodes
Jumper leads Temperature probes and insulation pads
Surface electrodes Extension cords
For EP for MEB-2300 For ABR & Record for MEB-9400
H653 (NM-450S) H659 (NM-451B) K621 (BM-501B) K622 (BM-502B)
H634 (NM-312S)
Order Code Model